NAT

IONAL

QUALITY FORUM

Driving

measurable health

improvements together Agenda

Cardiovascular Post-Comment Committee Web Meeting

May 27

Partici

,2021

pation Instructions:

Streaming Slides and Audio Online

Direct your web browser to:
https://nagf.webex.com/nqf/j.ohp?MTID=mc9e7c46a9b9ca544452038f6a0dd3072

Under “Enter a Meeting” type the meeting number: 173 275 5735
In the “Display Name” field, type your first and last name and click “Enter Meeting”

Teleconference

Dial 1-844-621-3956 access code 173 275 5735

Meeting Objectives:

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

3:25 pm

3:40 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Review public comments received on the draft report

Discuss any potential revisions to the Committee’s recommendations and/or the draft report
based on the comments received

Discuss the remaining related and competing measures

Discuss potential next steps

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Thomas Kottke, Standing Committee Co-chair
Tim Dewhurst, Standing Committee Co-chair
Amy Moyer, Senior Director, NQF

Attendance
Janaki Panchal, Manager, NQF

Discussion of Comments Received
Tom Kottke
Tim Dewhurst
e Discuss comments
e Discuss potential modifications to the report

Related and Competing Measure Discussion
Amy Moyer

Opportunity for Public Comment

Wrap Up/Next Steps
Karri Albanese, Analyst, NQF

Adjourn

https://www.qualityforum.org


http://www.qualityforum.org/
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