

Agenda

Cardiovascular Post-Comment Committee Web Meeting

May 27, 2021

Participation Instructions:

Streaming Slides and Audio Online

- Direct your web browser to: https://ngf.webex.com/ngf/j.php?MTID=mc9e7c46a9b9ca544452038f6a0dd3072
- Under "Enter a Meeting" type the meeting number: 173 275 5735
- In the "Display Name" field, type your first and last name and click "Enter Meeting"

Teleconference

• Dial 1-844-621-3956 access code 173 275 5735

Meeting Objectives:

- Review public comments received on the draft report
- Discuss any potential revisions to the Committee's recommendations and/or the draft report based on the comments received
- Discuss the remaining related and competing measures
- Discuss potential next steps

2:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Thomas Kottke, Standing Committee Co-chair Tim Dewhurst, Standing Committee Co-chair Amy Moyer, Senior Director, NQF
2:10 pm	Attendance Janaki Panchal, Manager, NQF
2:20 pm	Discussion of Comments Received Tom Kottke Tim Dewhurst • Discuss comments • Discuss potential modifications to the report
3:25 pm	Related and Competing Measure Discussion Amy Moyer
3:40 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
3:55 pm	Wrap Up/Next Steps Karri Albanese, Analyst, NQF
4:00 pm	Adjourn